OLYMPIA'S TOUR v
COURAGE TOUR Knwu

events 22 -26 MAART 2023

WWWOLYMPIASTOUR.COM

Jerseys after stage 5: Beek - Beek

A

i Yellow Jersey - General Classification METEC
3 _ 101 10014046186 BREGNHOJ Mathias Leopard Togt Pro Cycling
Green Jersey - Points Classification LOXAM
1 10022700105 BOVEN Lars Jumbo-Visma DT
Polka Dot Jersey - Climbers Classification SOLARWATT
101 10014046186 BREGNHOJ Mathias Leopard Togt Pro Cycling
White Jersey - Young Rider Classification SHIMANO
4 10023326258 KRAMER Jesse Jumbo-Visma DT
Red Jersey - Combativity CARAVANEXPERT PIJINENBORG
164 10062195067 ROOTKIN-GRAY Jack Saint Piran
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COURAGE KRWU
e 22 - 26 MAART 2023
WWWOLYMPIASTOUR.COM
Result Stage 5 : Beek - Beek
Distance: 149.0 km
Average speed of the winner: 40.828 km/h
Number of starters: 92
Riders abandoning the race: 33
Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
1 4 10023326258 KRAMER Jesse Jumbo-Visma DT 3:38:58 10"
2 114 10096890452 PEDERSEN Martin Restaurant Suri-Carl Ras 3:38:58 6"
3 55 10023093862 BROEK Frank van den A Bloc 3:38:58 4"
4 164 10062195067 ROOTKIN-GRAY Jack Saint Piran 3:38:58
5 41 10005961844 LINDEMAN Bert-Jan VolkerWessels 3:38:58
6 101 10014046186 BREGNHOJ Mathias Leopard Togt Pro Cycling 3:39:01 0:03
7 123 10016471287 SLOCK Liam Lotto-Dstny DT 3:39:16 0:18
8 66 10023053345 MOURIS Wessel Scorpions Racing Team 3:39:44 0:46 -20"
9 134 10015124708 SALBY Alexander Bingoal WB 3:39:57 0:59
10 82 10023293219 HOHMANN Lars Metec-Solarwatt 3:39:57 0:59
11 6 10094147877 SIMMONS Colby Jumbo-Visma DT 3:39:59 1:01
12 153 10003301620 KLUGE Roger Rad-Net Osswald 3:39:59 1:01
13 215 10019586809 LBLAND Sakarias Koller Uno-X DT 3:39:59 1:01
14 53 10015292032 SINSCHEK Nils A Bloc 3:39:59 1:01
15 142 10064571567 JOCHUM Ben Felix Lotto-Kern Haus 3:40:10 1:12
16 162 10023879158 KYFFIN Zeb Saint Piran 3:40:16 1:18
17 44 10022852574 KROONEN Max VolkerWessels 3:40:16 1:18
18 16 10036591212 MECHELEN Vlad van DSM Development Team 3:40:19 1:21
19 1 10022700105 BOVEN Lars Jumbo-Visma DT 3:40:19 1:21
20 166 10023824190 TIDBALL William Saint Piran 3:40:19 1:21
21 92 10015598287 JENSEN Frederik BHS Beton Bornholm 3:40:19 1:21
22 96 10053826694 ANDREASSON Sebastian BHS Beton Bornholm 3:40:19 1:21
23 233 10023348587 HEZEMAN Rick Sensa-Kanjers voor Kanjers 3:40:19 1:21
24 112 10009817087 BAK KLARIS Magnus Restaurant Suri-Carl Ras 3:40:19 1:21
25 52 10014365983 JOHANNINK Jelle A Bloc 3:40:19 1:21
26 211 10077852281 BLIKRA Erlend Uno-X DT 3:40:19 1:21
27 106 10013118929 VINJEBO Emil Mielke Leopard Togt Pro Cycling 3:40:19 1:21
28 122 10052763637 GIDDINGS Joshua Lotto-Dstny DT 3:40:19 1:21
29 133 10065013828 LAMBRECHT Michiel Bingoal WB 3:40:19 1:21
30 136 10086515896 VERLEYEN Gaétan Bingoal WB 3:40:19 1:21
31 22 10007291855 OTTEMA Rick Alling Continental Cyclingteam 3:40:19 1:21
32 34 10054834888 DISSEL Bram BEAT Cycling Team 3:40:19 1:21
33 35 10023183283 VISSER Guillaume BEAT Cycling Team 3:40:19 1:21
34 236 10023219255 LUBBERS Christiaan Sensa-Kanjers voor Kanjers 3:40:19 1:21
35 81 10022681109 BROEX Victor Metec-Solarwatt 3:40:19 1:21
36 205 10016520595 PAJUR Markus Tartu 2024 3:40:19 1:21
37 42 10015682153 JONG Timo de VolkerWessels 3:40:19 1:21
38 192 10015904748 JAGERSTAL Niklas Motala AIF 3:40:19 1:21
39 115 10036126622 STAMPE Daniel Restaurant Suri-Carl Ras 3:40:42 1:44
40 111 10009879129 EGHOLM Jakob Restaurant Suri-Carl Ras 3:40:44 1:46
41 141 10009646531 HUPPERTZ Joshua Lotto-Kern Haus 3:40:58 2:00
42 104 10050865568 TEUTENBERG Tim Torn Leopard Togt Pro Cycling 3:40:58 2:00
43 33 10015791681 DAEMEN Stijn BEAT Cycling Team 3:41:09 2:11
44 135 10023914221 PORTSMOUTH Tom Bingoal WB 3:41:15 2:17
45 65 10015438340 SCHULTEN Chiel Scorpions Racing Team 3:41:57 2:59
46 214 10020094542 LARSEN Sebastian Kirkedam Uno-X DT 3:42:32 3:34
47 45 10009803549 MEER Nick van der VolkerWessels 3:42:59 4:01
48 56 10008881948 SCHIP Jan Willem van A Bloc 3:44:14 5:16
49 121 10015669928 LIE Axel de Lotto-Dstny DT 3:44:14 5:16
50 186 10046142779 PICKRELL Riley Israel Premier Tech Academy 3:44:14 5:16
51 46 10004593033 VERMELTFOORT Coen VolkerWessels 3:44:14 5:16
52 245 10058331538 VIERHOUT Maarten Monda-De |Jsselstreek 3:45:41 6:43
53 83 10023319891 HOOGENDOORN Roy Metec-Solarwatt 3:45:41 6:43
54 13 10022706468 LEIJNSE Enzo DSM Development Team 3:45:41 6:43
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Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
55 36 10015508866 HOPPEZAK Vincent BEAT Cycling Team 3:45:41 6:43
56 15 10056008184 SEEMAN Adam DSM Development Team 3:45:41 6:43
57 246 10106993509 WOETS Mattanja Monda-De |Jsselstreek 3:45:45 6:47
58 222 10022854796 KOSTER Adne John Deere-NWVG 3:45:45 6:47
2 10022705761 GELEIJN Owen Jumbo-Visma DT DNF
11 10087838130 EDDY Patrick DSM Development Team DNF
21 10023123467 ABMA Elmar Alling Continental Cyclingteam DNF
25 10023160146 GADEMAN Sam Alling Continental Cyclingteam DNF
26 10022777200 ROUFFAER Lars Alling Continental Cyclingteam DNF
31 10006900421 BUCHLI Matthijs BEAT Cycling Team DNF
54 10014921210 PLUTO Martin A Bloc DNF
62 10008124136 CLE Brent Scorpions Racing Team DNF
63 10013868152 HANDGRAAF Sjors Scorpions Racing Team DNF
71 10015438441 BLOEM Joren Tour de Tietema-Unibet DNF
75 10013613629 BOUTS Jordy Tour de Tietema-Unibet DNF
84 10023335554 MARSMAN Tim Metec-Solarwatt DNF
102 10009748581 HEIDERSCHEID Colin Leopard Togt Pro Cycling DNF
103 10051225478 HANSEN Tobias Leopard Togt Pro Cycling DNF
113 10043796692 LARSEN Mathias Alexander E. Restaurant Suri-Carl Ras DNF
116 10051726646 EGHOLM Kristian Restaurant Suri-Carl Ras DNF
124 10064971994 POLLEFLIET Gianluca Lotto-Dstny DT DNF
126 10064948958 WYNKELE Lorenz van de Lotto-Dstny DT DNF
145 10076501658 PAJUR Romet Lotto-Kern Haus DNF
146 10036358816 SCHRAG Daniel Lotto-Kern Haus DNF
154 10055788421 REDMANN Sven Rad-Net Osswald DNF
155 10005967403 REINHARDT Theo Rad-Net Osswald DNF
165 10014741455 TANFIELD Charlie Saint Piran DNF
193 10022297452 KAGEVI Carl Motala AIF DNF
201 10009965823 KISKONEN Siim Tartu 2024 DNF
204 10036591515 ADOMAITIS Rokas Tartu 2024 DNF
213 10019742716 NORDHAGEN Truls Uno-X DT DNF
216 10128388473 MADSEN Erik Uno-X DT DNF
223 10023426389 HAAN Sven de John Deere-NWVG DNF
224 10022804478 DIJKMAN Redmar John Deere-NWVG DNF
242 10087230666 WEEME Jelle ter Monda-De IJsselstreek DNF
243 10023435685 LOUWERENSEN Tijn Monda-De IJsselstreek DNF
256 10023120033 FLEDDERUS Joeri Regioteam Noord DNF
234 10023442254 WAL Rik van der Sensa-Kanjers voor Kanjers DSQ
32 10010779815 D'HEYGERE Gil BEAT Cycling Team DNS
51 10015062363 RASCH Jesper A Bloc DNS
72 10011227227 KOPECKY Tomas Tour de Tietema-Unibet DNS
86 10022812562 GROSSO Tibor Del Metec-Solarwatt DNS
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Individual Classification by Time after Stage 5 : Beek - Beek

Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap Bonus
1 101 10014046186 BREGNHOJ Mathias Leopard Togt Pro Cycling 15:09:45
2 123 10016471287 SLOCK Liam Lotto-Dstny DT 15:09:59 0:14
3 4 10023326258 KRAMER Jesse Jumbo-Visma DT 15:10:07 0:22 10"
4 164 10062195067 ROOTKIN-GRAY Jack Saint Piran 15:10:09 0:24
5 106 10013118929 VINJEBO Emil Mielke Leopard Togt Pro Cycling 15:10:38 0:53
6 41 10005961844 LINDEMAN Bert-Jan VolkerWessels 15:10:42 0:57
7 1 10022700105 BOVEN Lars Jumbo-Visma DT 15:10:42
8 44 10022852574 KROONEN Max VolkerWessels 15:10:56 1:11
9 22 10007291855 OTTEMA Rick Alling Continental Cyclingteam 15:10:58 1:13
10 112 10009817087 BAK KLARIS Magnus Restaurant Suri-Carl Ras 15:11:03 1:18
11 34 10054834888 DISSEL Bram BEAT Cycling Team 15:11:10 1:25
12 6 10094147877 SIMMONS Colby Jumbo-Visma DT 15:11:10
13 82 10023293219 HOHMANN Lars Metec-Solarwatt 15:11:16 1:31
14 42 10015682153 JONG Timo de VolkerWessels 15:11:22 1:37
15 215 10019586809 LOLAND Sakarias Koller Uno-X DT 15:11:32 1:47
16 66 10023053345 MOURIS Wessel Scorpions Racing Team 15:11:32
17 52 10014365983 JOHANNINK Jelle A Bloc 15:11:32
18 53 10015292032 SINSCHEK Nils A Bloc 15:11:35 1:50
19 92 10015598287 JENSEN Frederik BHS Beton Bornholm 15:11:36 1:51
20 81 10022681109 BROEX Victor Metec-Solarwatt 15:11:45 2:00
21 115 10036126622 STAMPE Daniel Restaurant Suri-Carl Ras 15:12:15 2:30
22 104 10050865568 TEUTENBERG Tim Torn Leopard Togt Pro Cycling 15:12:20 2:35
23 16 10036591212 MECHELEN Vlad van DSM Development Team 15:12:29 2:44
24 33 10015791681 DAEMEN Stijn BEAT Cycling Team 15:13:00 3:15
25 186 10046142779 PICKRELL Riley Israel Premier Tech Academy 15:16:21 6:36
26 56 10008881948 SCHIP Jan Willem van A Bloc 15:16:27 6:42
27 141 10009646531 HUPPERTZ Joshua Lotto-Kern Haus 15:17:03 7:18
28 55 10023093862 BROEK Frank van den A Bloc 15:18:34 8:49 4"
29 83 10023319891 HOOGENDOORN Roy Metec-Solarwatt 15:19:12 9:27
30 134 10015124708 SALBY Alexander Bingoal WB 15:22:07 12:22
31 13 10022706468 LEIJNSE Enzo DSM Development Team 15:22:10 12:25
32 162 10023879158 KYFFIN Zeb Saint Piran 15:22:18 12:33
33 111 10009879129 EGHOLM Jakob Restaurant Suri-Carl Ras 15:22:40 12:55
34 45 10009803549 MEER Nick van der VolkerWessels 15:23:28 13:43
35 35 10023183283 VISSER Guillaume BEAT Cycling Team 15:23:41 13:56
36 233 10023348587 HEZEMAN Rick Sensa-Kanjers voor Kanjers 15:23:44 13:59
37 65 10015438340 SCHULTEN Chiel Scorpions Racing Team 15:23:54 14:09
38 135 10023914221 PORTSMOUTH Tom Bingoal WB 15:24:13 14:28
39 46 10004593033 VERMELTFOORT Coen VolkerWessels 15:24:29 14:44
40 214 10020094542 LARSEN Sebastian Kirkedam Uno-X DT 15:26:14 16:29
41 133 10065013828 LAMBRECHT Michiel Bingoal WB 15:26:36 16:51
42 36 10015508866 HOPPEZAK Vincent BEAT Cycling Team 15:27:54 18:09
43 122 10052763637 GIDDINGS Joshua Lotto-Dstny DT 15:28:23 18:38
44 211 10077852281 BLIKRA Erlend Uno-X DT 15:28:31 18:46
45 166 10023824190 TIDBALL William Saint Piran 15:28:31
46 142 10064571567 JOCHUM Ben Felix Lotto-Kern Haus 15:29:00 19:15
47 153 10003301620 KLUGE Roger Rad-Net Osswald 15:30:48 21:03
48 246 10106993509 WOETS Mattanja Monda-De |Jsselstreek 15:31:40 21:55
49 205 10016520595 PAJUR Markus Tartu 2024 15:32:36 22:51
50 192 10015904748 JAGERSTAL Niklas Motala AIF 15:33:59 24:14
51 236 10023219255 LUBBERS Christiaan Sensa-Kanjers voor Kanjers 15:39:34 29:49
52 136 10086515896 VERLEYEN Gaétan Bingoal WB 15:40:07 30:22
53 114 10096890452 PEDERSEN Martin Restaurant Suri-Carl Ras 15:41:13 31:28 6"
54 96 10053826694 ANDREASSON Sebastian BHS Beton Bornholm 15:42:12 32:27
55 121 10015669928 LIE Axel de Lotto-Dstny DT 15:43:23 33:38
56 15 10056008184 SEEMAN Adam DSM Development Team 15:43:27 33:42
57 222 10022854796 KOSTER Adne John Deere-NWVG 15:45:26 35:41
58 245 10058331538 VIERHOUT Maarten Monda-De |Jsselstreek 15:46:23 36:38
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Young Riders Result Stage 5 : Beek - Beek

Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 4 10023326258 KRAMER Jesse Jumbo-Visma DT 3:38:58
2 164 10062195067 ROOTKIN-GRAY Jack Saint Piran 3:38:58

3 66 10023053345 MOURIS Wessel Scorpions Racing Team 3:39:44 0:46

4 82 10023293219 HOHMANN Lars Metec-Solarwatt 3:39:57 0:59

5 6 10094147877 SIMMONS Colby Jumbo-Visma DT 3:39:59 1:01

6 215 10019586809 LBLAND Sakarias Koller Uno-X DT 3:39:59 1:01

7 142 10064571567 JOCHUM Ben Felix Lotto-Kern Haus 3:40:10 1:12

8 16 10036591212 MECHELEN Vlad van DSM Development Team 3:40:19 1:21

9 1 10022700105 BOVEN Lars Jumbo-Visma DT 3:40:19 1:21

10 96 10053826694 ANDREASSON Sebastian BHS Beton Bornholm 3:40:19 1:21

11 233 10023348587 HEZEMAN Rick Sensa-Kanjers voor Kanjers 3:40:19 1:21

12 122 10052763637 GIDDINGS Joshua Lotto-Dstny DT 3:40:19 1:21

13 133 10065013828 LAMBRECHT Michiel Bingoal WB 3:40:19 1:21

14 136 10086515896 VERLEYEN Gaétan Bingoal WB 3:40:19 1:21

15 236 10023219255 LUBBERS Christiaan Sensa-Kanjers voor Kanjers 3:40:19 1:21

16 104 10050865568 TEUTENBERG Tim Torn Leopard Togt Pro Cycling 3:40:58 2:00

17 135 10023914221 PORTSMOUTH Tom Bingoal WB 3:41:15 2:17

18 214 10020094542 LARSEN Sebastian Kirkedam Uno-X DT 3:42:32 3:34

19 186 10046142779 PICKRELL Riley Israel Premier Tech Academy 3:44:14 5:16

20 83 10023319891 HOOGENDOORN Roy Metec-Solarwatt 3:45:41 6:43

21 13 10022706468 LEIINSE Enzo DSM Development Team 3:45:41 6:43

22 15 10056008184 SEEMAN Adam DSM Development Team 3:45:41 6:43

23 246 10106993509 WOETS Mattanja Monda-De |Jsselstreek 3:45:45 6:47

2 10022705761 GELEIJN Owen Jumbo-Visma DT DNF

11 10087838130 EDDY Patrick DSM Development Team DNF

21 10023123467 ABMA Elmar Alling Continental Cyclingteam DNF

26 10022777200 ROUFFAER Lars Alling Continental Cyclingteam DNF

103 10051225478 HANSEN Tobias Leopard Togt Pro Cycling DNF

116 10051726646 EGHOLM Kristian Restaurant Suri-Carl Ras DNF

124 10064971994 POLLEFLIET Gianluca Lotto-Dstny DT DNF

126 10064948958 WYNKELE Lorenz van de Lotto-Dstny DT DNF

145 10076501658 PAJUR Romet Lotto-Kern Haus DNF

146 10036358816 SCHRAG Daniel Lotto-Kern Haus DNF

154 10055788421 REDMANN Sven Rad-Net Osswald DNF

193 10022297452 KAGEVI Carl Motala AIF DNF

204 10036591515 ADOMAITIS Rokas Tartu 2024 DNF

213 10019742716 NORDHAGEN Truls Uno-X DT DNF

216 10128388473 MADSEN Erik Uno-X DT DNF

224 10022804478 DIJKMAN Redmar John Deere-NWVG DNF

243 10023435685 LOUWERENSEN Tijn Monda-De IJsselstreek DNF

256 10023120033 FLEDDERUS Joeri Regioteam Noord DNF

234 10023442254 WAL Rik van der Sensa-Kanjers voor Kanjers DSQ
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22 - 26 MAART 2023

Young Riders Classification after Stage 5 : Beek - Beek

26-03-2023 16:19:48

T
CO~NOAWNEZ

Nr
4
164
1

6
82
215
66
104
16
186
83
13
233
135
214
133
122
142
246
236
136
96
15

UCI ID

10023326258
10062195067
10022700105
10094147877
10023293219
10019586809
10023053345
10050865568
10036591212
10046142779
10023319891
10022706468
10023348587
10023914221
10020094542
10065013828
10052763637
10064571567
10106993509
10023219255
10086515896
10053826694
10056008184

Surname, Name

KRAMER Jesse
ROOTKIN-GRAY Jack
BOVEN Lars

SIMMONS Colby
HOHMANN Lars
L@LAND Sakarias Koller
MOURIS Wessel
TEUTENBERG Tim Torn
MECHELEN Vlad van
PICKRELL Riley
HOOGENDOORN Roy
LEIINSE Enzo
HEZEMAN Rick
PORTSMOUTH Tom
LARSEN Sebastian Kirkedam
LAMBRECHT Michiel
GIDDINGS Joshua
JOCHUM Ben Felix
WOETS Mattanja
LUBBERS Christiaan
VERLEYEN Gaétan
ANDREASSON Sebastian
SEEMAN Adam

Team

Jumbo-Visma DT

Saint Piran

Jumbo-Visma DT
Jumbo-Visma DT
Metec-Solarwatt

Uno-X DT

Scorpions Racing Team
Leopard Togt Pro Cycling
DSM Development Team
Israel Premier Tech Academy
Metec-Solarwatt

DSM Development Team
Sensa-Kanjers voor Kanjers
Bingoal WB

uUno-X DT

Bingoal WB

Lotto-Dstny DT

Lotto-Kern Haus

Monda-De |Jsselstreek
Sensa-Kanjers voor Kanjers
Bingoal WB

BHS Beton Bornholm

DSM Development Team

Results by CyclingMaster software

Time
15:10:07
15:10:09
15:10:42
15:11:10
15:11:16
15:11:32
15:11:32
15:12:20
15:12:29
15:16:21
15:19:12
15:22:10
15:23:44
15:24:13
15:26:14
15:26:36
15:28:23
15:29:00
15:31:40
15:39:34
15:40:07
15:42:12
15:43:27

Gap

0:02
0:35
1:03
1:09
1:25
1:25
2:13
2:22
6:14
9:05
12:03
13:37
14:06
16:07
16:29
18:16
18:53
21:33
29:27
30:00
32:05
33:20
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Points Classification after Stage 5 : Beek - Beek

Pos Nr  Name Team 1 2 3 4 5 Total
1 1 BOVEN Lars JVD 6 16 7 12 41
2 44 KROONEN Max VWE 25 9 34
3 4 KRAMER Jesse JvD 5 25 30
4 16 MECHELEN Vlad van DDS 20 8 28
5 46 VERMELTFOORT Coen VWE 8 20 28
6 13 LEIINSE Enzo DDS 25 25
7 211 BLIKRA Erlend ubT 25 25
8 34 DISSEL Bram BCY 12 12 24
9 164 ROOTKIN-GRAY Jack SPC 14 14 23

10 134 SALBY Alexander BWD 2 14 7 23
11 106 VINJEBO Emil Mielke LTP 12 10 22
12 101 BREGNHOJ Mathias LTP 10 10 20
13 112 BAK KLARIS Magnus GSH 20 20
14 215 L@LAND Sakarias Koller ubT 10 7 3 20
15 114 PEDERSEN Martin GSH 20 20
16 83 HOOGENDOORN Roy MET 9 10 19
17 123 SLOCK Liam LTD 4 3 9 16
18 22 OTTEMA Rick ALQ 7 7 2 16
19 55 BROEK Frank van den ABC 16 16
20 166 TIDBALL William SPC 14 14
21 41 LINDEMAN Bert-Jan VWE 12 12
22 6 SIMMONS Colby JvD 4 5 9
23 33 DAEMEN Stijn BCY 9 9
24 66 MOURIS Wessel SRT 8 8
25 82 HOHMANN Lars MET 1 6 7
26 42 JONG Timo de VWE 5 5
27 81 BROEX Victor MET 4 4
28 153 KLUGE Roger RNO 4 4
29 162 KYFFIN Zeb SPC 3 3
30 214 LARSEN Sebastian Kirkedam ubT 3 3
31 142 JOCHUM Ben Felix LKH 1 1 2
32 52 JOHANNINK Jelle ABC 1 1
53 SINSCHEK Nils ABC 2 -3

104 TEUTENBERG Tim Torn LTP -5

246 WOETS Mattanja 1S -5

56 SCHIP Jan Willem van ABC -20
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22 - 26 MAART 2023

Climbers Classification - Stage 5: Beek - Beek

Sweikhuizerberg

Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 11 10087838130 EDDY Patrick DSM Development Team 3

2 55 10023093862 BROEK Frank van den A Bloc 2

3 84 10023335554 MARSMAN Tim Metec-Solarwatt 1

Keutenberg

Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 15 10056008184 SEEMAN Adam DSM Development Team 3

2 46 10004593033 VERMELTFOORT Coen VolkerWessels 2

3 162 10023879158 KYFFIN Zeb Saint Piran 1

Gulperberg

Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 15 10056008184 SEEMAN Adam DSM Development Team 3

2 123 10016471287 SLOCK Liam Lotto-Dstny DT 2

3 162 10023879158 KYFFIN Zeb Saint Piran 1
Mheerelintje

Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 15 10056008184 SEEMAN Adam DSM Development Team 3

2 101 10014046186 BREGNHOJ Mathias Leopard Togt Pro Cycling 2

3 106 10013118929 VINJEBO Emil Mielke Leopard Togt Pro Cycling 1

Cauberg

Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 101 10014046186 BREGNHOJ Mathias Leopard Togt Pro Cycling 3

2 55 10023093862 BROEK Frank van den A Bloc 2

3 114 10096890452 PEDERSEN Martin Restaurant Suri-Carl Ras 1
Maasberg (1)

Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 101 10014046186 BREGNHOJ Mathias Leopard Togt Pro Cycling 3

2 164 10062195067 ROOTKIN-GRAY Jack Saint Piran 2

3 114 10096890452 PEDERSEN Martin Restaurant Suri-Carl Ras 1
Maasberg (2)

Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 101 10014046186 BREGNHOJ Mathias Leopard Togt Pro Cycling 3

2 114 10096890452 PEDERSEN Martin Restaurant Suri-Carl Ras 2

3 55 10023093862 BROEK Frank van den A Bloc 1

Climbers Classification after Stage 5 : Beek - Beek

Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points

1 101 10014046186 BREGNHOJ Mathias Leopard Togt Pro Cycling 11

2 15 10056008184 SEEMAN Adam DSM Development Team 9

3 55 10023093862 BROEK Frank van den A Bloc 5

4 45 10009803549 MEER Nick van der VolkerWessels 5

5 114 10096890452 PEDERSEN Martin Restaurant Suri-Carl Ras 4

6 52 10014365983 JOHANNINK Jelle A Bloc 3

7 123 10016471287 SLOCK Liam Lotto-Dstny DT 2

8 162 10023879158 KYFFIN Zeb Saint Piran 2

9 46 10004593033 VERMELTFOORT Coen VolkerWessels 2

10 164 10062195067 ROOTKIN-GRAY Jack Saint Piran 1

11 106 10013118929 VINJEBO Emil Mielke Leopard Togt Pro Cycling 1

12 82 10023293219 HOHMANN Lars Metec-Solarwatt 1

104 10050865568 TEUTENBERG Tim Torn Leopard Togt Pro Cycling -1
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Pos Nr UCI ID Surname, Name Team Points
246 10106993509 WOETS Mattanja Monda-De |Jsselstreek -1
53 10015292032 SINSCHEK Nils A Bloc -1
56 10008881948 SCHIP Jan Willem van A Bloc -2
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Team Classification Stage 5 : Beek - Beek

Pos Team Time Gap
1 Jumbo-Visma DT JVD 10:59:16
2 ABloc ABC 10:59:16
3 Saint Piran SPC 10:59:33 0:17
4 VolkerWessels VWE 10:59:33 0:17
5 Restaurant Suri-Carl Ras GSH 10:59:59 0:43
6 Leopard Togt Pro Cycling LTP 11:00:18 1:02
7 Bingoal WB BWD 11:00:35 1:19
8 BEAT Cycling Team BCY 11:01:47 2:31
9 Uno-X DT uDT 11:02:50 3:34
10 Lotto-Dstny DT LTD 11:03:49 4:33
11 Metec-Solarwatt MET 11:05:57 6:41
12 DSM Development Team DDS 11:11:41 12:25

General Team Classification after Stage 5 : Beek - Beek

Pos Team Time Gap
1 Jumbo-Visma DT JvD 45:31:30
2 ABloc ABC 45:32:09 0:39
3 Leopard Togt Pro Cycling LTP 45:32:17 0:47
4 VolkerWessels VWE 45:32:41 1:11
5 Restaurant Suri-Carl Ras GSH 45:37:43 6:13
6 Metec-Solarwatt MET 45:38:13 6:43
7 Uno-X DT ubT 45:46:00 14:30
8 BEAT Cycling Team BCY 45:46:09 14:39
9 Saint Piran SPC 45:47:05 15:35
10 Lotto-Dstny DT LTD 45:53:54 22:24
11 DSM Development Team DDS 45:59:55 28:25
12  Bingoal WB BWD 46:11:03 39:33
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